(Rev. 6-93)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademark	346976 (s: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Jagabandhu Das, Ramesh Padmanabha, Ping Chen, Derek J. Norris, Arthur M.P. Doweyko, Joel C. Barrish & John Wityak Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No 3. Nature of conveyance: ☒ Assignment ☐ Merger ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name ☐ Other Execution Date: March 28 & 30, 2000; April 3 & 5, 2000	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: Bristol-Myers Squibb Company Internal Address: Patent Department Post Office Box 4000 Princeton, New Jersey 08543-4000 Street Address: Bristol-Myers Squibb Company Lawrenceville-Princeton Road City: Princeton State:NJ ZIP:08543 Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$40 □ Enclosed □ Authorized to be charged to deposit account and any other additional fees required.
Street Address: P.O. Box 4000 City: Princeton State: NJ ZIP: 08543-4000 72000 DCDATES 60000292 192880 69548929 DO NOT U	8. Deposit account number: 19-3880 (in the name of Bristol-Myers Squibb Company) (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) JSE THIS SPACE

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 3

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true

Statement and signature.

copy of the original document.

Ronald S. Hermenau Name of Person Signing Reg. No. 34,620

> PATENT REEL: 010749 FRAME: 0189

Please return to:

Burton Rodney
Patent Department

Bristol-Myers Squibb Company

Post Office Box 4000

Princeton, New Jersey 08543-4000

ASSIGNMENT

Pursuant to contractual obligations heretofore assumed by us and/or for other good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, we,

Jagabandhu Das 38 Martin Lane

Mercerville, NJ 08619

Ping Chen 21 Derby Chase Court Belle Mead, NJ 08502

Arthur M.P. Doweyko 9 Highland Avenue Long Valley, NJ 07853

John Wityak 25 Jared Drive Robbinsville, NJ 08691 Ramesh Padmanabha 80 Carmel Street Hamden, CT 06518

Derek J. Norris 52 Manley Road Trenton, NJ 08638

Joel C. Barrish 46 Heather Valley Road Holland, PA 18966

having made a certain invention for which a United States patent application entitled Cyclic Protein Tyrosine Kinase Inhibitors has been executed on even date herewith, do hereby assign to Bristol-Myers Squibb Company, a Delaware corporation, having a place of business at Lawrenceville-Princeton Road, Princeton, New Jersey 08543-4000, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title, and interest in and to said invention, said patent application, and any patent to be granted thereon, and all foreign equivalents thereof; and we hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue any such United States patent to Bristol-Myers Squibb Company, its successors and assigns, and we agree to communicate to Bristol-Myers Squibb Company or its representatives any facts known to us respecting said invention, to testify in any legal proceedings, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuing, and reissue applications, make all rightful declarations and oaths, and in general to do everything possible to aid Bristol-Myers Squibb Company, its successors, assigns and nominees to obtain and enforce proper protection for said invention in all countries.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, we have hereto set our hands and seals

| In witness whereof, we have hereto set our hands and seals
| In witness whereof, we have hereto set our hands and seals
| In witness whereof, we have hereto set our hands and seals
| In witness whereof, we have hereto set our hands and seals
| In witness whereof, we have hereto set our hands and seals
| In witness whereof, we have hereto set our hands and seals
| In witness whereof, we have hereto set our hands and seals
| In witness whereof, we have hereto set our hands and seals
| In witness whereof, we have hereto set our hands and seals
| In witness whereof, we have hereto set our hands and seals
| In witness whereof, we have hereto set our hands and seals
| In witness whereof, we have hereto set our hands and seals
| In witness whereof, we have hereto set our hands and seals
| In witness whereof, we have hereto set our hands and seals
| In witness whereof, we have hereto set our hands and seals
| In witness whereof, we have hereto set our hands and seals
| In witness whereof, we have hereto set our hands and seals
| In witness whereof, we have hereto set our hands and seals
| In witness whereof, we have hereto set our hands and seals
| In witness whereof, we have hereto set our hands and seals
| In witness whereof, we have hereto set our hands and seals
| In witness whereof, we have have hereto set our hands and seals
| In witness whereof, we have have hard and seals whereof, we have hard and seals wh

Continued on page 2

PATENT REEL: 010749 FRAME: 0190 STATE OF VON JUNE) ss.

On the \mathcal{J}^{rd} day of $\mathbb{H}_{\mathcal{F}^{RR}}$, 2000, before me came Jagabandhu Das, to me known to be the person of that name mentioned in, and who executed the foregoing Assignment and acknowledged that he executed it.

Notary Public

[SEAL]

TINA M. MARKEE

Notary Public of New Jersey

My Commission Expires Oct. 28, 2001

STATE OF (... II. I) ss. (C. N. A. C. V. C. V

On the \mathfrak{T}^d day of $\mathcal{H}_{\mathfrak{T}}^d$, 2000, before me came Ramesh Padmanabha, to me known to be the person of that name mentioned in, and who executed the foregoing Assignment and acknowledged that he executed it.

Notary Public (Cole

[SEAL]

DIANE M. GRISER
NOTARY PUBLIC
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES AUG. 31, 2003

STATE OF Accession) ss.

On the $3^{1/2}$ day of 1/4/4, 2000, before me came Ping Chen, to me known to be the person of that name mentioned in, and who executed the foregoing Assignment and acknowledged that he executed it.

Notary Public TINA M. MARKEE

[SEAL]

Notary Public of New Jersey
My Commission Expires Oct. 28, 2001

STATE OF $(100 \frac{1}{2} (150))$ ss.

On the $\int t^n \, day \, of \, \bigwedge_{i \in \mathcal{C}} h^i$, 2000, before me came Derek J. Norris, to me known to be the person of that name mentioned in, and who executed the foregoing Assignment and acknowledged that he executed it.

Notary Public

TINA M. MARKEE

Notary Public of New Jersey

My Commission Expires 128, 2001

REEL: 010749 FRAME: 0191

[SEAL]

STATE OF New Legen) ss.

On the 30th day of 1000th , 2000, before me came Arthur M.P. Doweyko, to me known to be the person of that name mentioned in, and who executed the foregoing Assignment and acknowledged that he executed it.

Notary Public A MARKEE

[SEAL]

My Commission Expires Oct 28, 2001

STATE OF Note to the property of white the property of the pro

On the 28^{m} day of 1000, 2000, before me came Joel C. Barrish, to me known to be the person of that name mentioned in, and who executed the foregoing Assignment and acknowledged that he executed it.

Notary Public

[SEAL]

TINA M. MARKEE Notary Public of New Jersey My Commission Expires Oct. 28, 2001

STATE OF NOW Jewson)

COUNTY OF NORCES)

RECORDED: 04/13/2000

On the day of hour, 2000, before me came John Wityak, to me known to be the person of that name mentioned in, and who executed the foregoing Assignment and acknowledged that he executed it.

Jung M Mad Notary Public

[SEAL]

TINA M. MARKEE Notary Public of New Jersey My Commission Expires Oct. 28, 2001

> **PATENT** REEL: 010749 FRAME: 0192